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Exhibit 
No. 

Student 
Name 

Student  
Major Title 10:00 -

10:55 
11:00 -
11:55 

1:00 - 
1:55 

2:00 -   
2:55 

ME-01 Ivana Bogdan Arts Painting Women  X   

AE-01 April Miller Arts From 3D Modeling to Robotic Stone 
Carving   X  

ME-02 Philip Osborne Computer 
Science In Their Footsteps  X   

 
~ Exhibits will be up for the duration of the Shaded Times. ~ 

~ Authors will be present during the time marked “X”.  ~ 
 

 


