## SCHEDULE OF VISUAL ARTS EXHIBITS

(Arranged Alphabetically by Student Last Name)

\*\*ALL EXHIBITS WILL BE IN THE CONE BALLROOM\*\*

Exhibit No.	Student Name	Student Major	Title	10:00 - 10:55	11:00 - 11:55	1:00 - 1:55	2:00 - 2:55
ME-01	Ivana Bogdan	Arts	Painting Women		X		
AE-01	April Miller	Arts	From 3D Modeling to Robotic Stone Carving			X	
ME-02	Philip Osborne	Computer Science	In Their Footsteps		X		

<sup>~</sup> Exhibits will be up for the duration of the Shaded Times. ~

<sup>~</sup> Authors will be present during the time marked "X". ~